Key Features
•	Single and Dual-Port QSFP28 •	Application Device Queues (ADQ)
• PCI Express (PCIe) 4.0 x16 •	Dynamic Device Personalization (DDP)
• Ethernet Port Configuration Tool (EPCT) •	Supports both RDMA iWARP and RoCEv2
Efficient workload-optimized performance at Ethernet speeds of 1 to 100Gbps
Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
E810-CQDA1/CQDA2
Performance for Cloud Applications

100GbE Max 20.8 W 27.1³ W
Idle (no traffic) 19.3 W 25.4³ W
Product Order Code
Configuration Product Code
Single Port E810CQDA1, E810CQDA1BLK
Dual Port E810CQDA2, E810CQDA2BLK
Supported Operating Systems
For a complete list of supported network operating systems for
Intel® Ethernet 800 Series Network Adapters visit:
intel.com/support/EthernetOS